WESTERN ELECTRIC COLOR SUFFIX LIST
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DESCRIPTION

GRAY, beige
GRAY, french
IVORY

BLACK

IVORY

GRAY

BRASS, old
BRONZE, statuary
SILVER, oxidized
BROWN

APPLICATION

200-KTU cabinet
205 hand tel set
205 hand tel set
tel sets

tel sets, wiring, cords

205 hand tel set
205 hand tel set
205 hand tel set
wiring

(BROWN) ?

GOLD medium 202 tel set

GOLD dark 302 tel set

ROSE, old 302 tel set
pending

BLUE, dark 302 tel set

GREEN, gray 302 tel set

RED, pekin 302 tel set
pending

GREEN, olive 50-type KTU’S

WALNUT 50-type KTU’S

TRANSPARENT

GREEN, grey wrinkle

BSP REFERENCE

C53.152
548-500-410
548-500-410

C36.101 (B) NY
548-500-110

548-500-110
548-500-110

catalogue #9
C36.101 (B) NY

C36.101 (B) NY

C36.101 (B) NY
C36.101 (B) NY
C36.101 (B) NY

C53.152
C53.152



41 GRAY, federal rotary dial, model 6L

42 BEIGE, rose wiring

43 BEIGE 608 PBX

44 CHROME 1-type coin tel set 506-410-400

45 GREEN, grey textured vinyl

46

47

48

49 GRAY, light olive ~ wiring, misc eq

50 IVORY 500 tel set supply catalogue
S50A 2-tone [IVORY

51 GREEN, moss 500 tel set «

S1A 2-tone GREEN

52 GRAY, oxford 500 tel set «

52A 2-tone GRAY

52 ek IVORY, electrical ~ Suttle Products., Inc. online catalogue ***
53 RED, cherry 500 tel set C18.051.00

S53A 2-tone RED

54 BROWN, mahogany tel sets supply catalogue
55 BEIGE, dark tel sets “

56 YELLOW, pastel tel sets “

57 BLUE, teal tel sets “ (mediterranean)
58 WHITE tel sets “

59 PINK, rose tel sets «

60 BEIGE, light tel sets “

61 GRAY tel sets “

62 BLUE, aqua tel sets «“

63 GOLD bell chime C18.051.00

64 TURQUOISE tel sets

65 GRAY, dark 178A backboard 500-120-100 Issue 5 April 1965
66

67 STEEL, stainless, brushed  coin tel sets  506-410-400

68

69 RED, muted 1500/2500 series faceplates 502-515-121
70 CHARCOAL “

71 GREEN, light “

72 YELLOW, light “

73 GRAY, light “

74 PINK, muted “

75 BEIGE, muted “

76 BLUE, muted “

77 TURQUOISE, muted «

78 SILVER  Paper faceplate insert ~ Call Director 502-601-101
79 GOLD “ ”? “

80 IVORY, muted “ “ ?



81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
&9
90
91
92
93

100
104
105
108
109
111
112
113
114
115
118
122
123
124
139
142
143
144
145
146
147
170

215
226
235
245
246
255

PEARL-GRAY, neutral light  830-series tel set cords. 503-702-101
GRAY-BROWN, dark « 7
BRONZE coin tel sets 506-410-400

ORANGE coin tel set (part)
SATIN-SILVER cords

YELLOW, light sculptura tel set

AVOCADO COM KEY 416 faceplate

BROWN, chocolate trimline tel set

GREEN, dark “

TEAK COM KEY 416 / Touch-a-matic faceplate
WALNUT “ ”? ”?
GOLD, harvest “ and trimline tel set
ORANGE COM KEY 416 faceplate

BROWN, textured “

RED, bright “and trimline tel set

BLUE, royal “

BLACK, textured “

ALUMINUM, matte Touch-a-matic 32 faceplate 503-603-101
YELLOW, butter noteworthy tel set

RUST trimline tel set Touch-A-Matic
GRAY, charcoal «

BLUE, midnight “

BURGUNDY “

CINNIBAR “

BLUE, teal “

TEABERRY, dark “

APRICOT, creamy “

MOCHA “

CREAM, misty Spirit Key Tel
GREEN Jacks

ASH, light

BROWN, electrical
IVORY, electrical
cameo green



262 WHITE Systemax (jacks)

264 WHITE, oxford or AT&T

270 GRAY

302 GREEN, forest Trimline

303 YELLOW, sun “

305 BLUE, country “
PEACH “
BLUE, slate «

GRAY, ultra light “

317 RED JACK

318 BLUE

323 GREY, dust dark Partner Tel Sets
361 VIOLET

-305 = "Country Blue" 500, 2500, 554, Trimline, Trimline Signature and 2554 sets from about
1990 to about 1996.

-115 = "Royal Blue" Single slot pay phones

-145 = "Teal Blue" 2500, 2702 princess and trimlines from about 1983 to about 1990

-293 = "Slate Blue" 2702 Princess, 2500 Signature, from about 1990 to about 1996.

2-tone Metal 302s in early 500-series colors (1954-57)
2-tone sets reference BSP C30.011 dated 5-31-54

-50A Ivory

-51A Moss Green
-52A Gray

-53A Red

-54A Brown
-55A Beige

-56A Yellow
-57A Blue



-104 Chocolate Brown

-105 Dark Green, Hunter Green
-111 Harvest Gold

-114 Bright Red

-115 Royal Blue, Dark Blue
-124 Rust

-139 Charcoal Gray

-142 Midnight Blue

-143 Burgundy Red

-144 Cinnibar Red

-145 Teal Blue

-146 Dark Teaberry Pink
-147 Creamy Apricot Pink
-170 Mocha

-302 Green, Forest
-303 Yellow, Sunny
-305 Blue, Country
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